Clasificacidn
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH HERREN

Pos Licencia Nombre Sexo Hcp Nivel Total J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 18 J9 J10 J11

1  CP07347773 BROMBACH, PATRICK M 19 S 239 28 24 32 26 35 29 32 33

2 CP07169545 RIEDMAIR, JOSEF M 58 S 227 27 26 25 27 25 21 28 33 31 30

3 CP07343445 KOBER, PETER M 64 S 218 23 26 31 23 32 28 22 33

4  CP03263056 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL M 8,5 S 211 26 26 26 29 25 32 24 23

5 CP07899369 MONZEL, ANDREAS M 98 M 204 26 27 25 21 22 29 21 28 25 22

6 CP07899379 SCHIFFER, CHRISTIAN M 10,1 S 202 29 21 25 27 24 22 28 25 22

7  CP03075836 PIESCHKE, PASCAL M 99 S 201 21 26 25 27 25 18 28 22 27
CP07419644 GROBMEIER, WERNER M 10,2 S 201 27 24 25 24 25 24 25 26 25 23

9  (CP29962679 BAHE, REINHOLD M 11,1 S 192 23 23 21 20 23 19 28 27 27

10 CP07023091 HENNING, FENTZAHN M 64 S 163 26 30 30 27 30 20

11 CP07489679 STRASSER, HERBERT M 11,7 S 159 25 22 21 27 16 23 25
CP03900518 KUHN, HELMUT M 17,8 S 159 19 21 17 19 15 22 19 20 18 20 19

13 CP07422086 KLAUS, RALF M 16,7 S 146 11 8 918 21 21 17 12 18 23 16

14 CP07981685 WEBER, ERNST M 16,6 S 145 23 14 23 14 17 20 17 17

15 CP03498544 MILLIGAN, DUNCAN M 10,7 S 132 17 24 22 26 21 22

16 CP07979619 KREMER, BERNHARD M 13,7 S 128 17 21 18 21 19 18 14

17 CP07466293 RADTKE, MARKUS M 18,5 S 124 17 16 18 16 19 18 20
CP07419818 ZINTEL, RUDOLF M 17,1S 124 16 19 16 16 17 11 10 19

19 CP27987779 WASILEWSKI, WOJCIECH LESZEK M 14,4 S 116 14 24 21 23 16 18

20 CP07499201 MOLTER, MARCUS M 11,3 S 113 16 16 17 20 23 21

21 CP07979704 WEIDENBACH, HANSJUERGEN M 21,2 S 109 8 12 14 15 11 13 14 16 14
CP07930903 DIETZ, VOLKER M 13,4 S 109 7 923 12 21 13 24

23 CP07381711 FORSTMEIER, KURT M 19,9 S 106 17 19 12 12 14 16 16

24 CP03924084 BURRI, HANS ULLRICH M 19,8 S 103 9 12 15 21 12 19 15

25 CP07808428 SCHNEIDER, FRANZ M 16,4 S 102 17 12 18 16 18 21

26 CP07473804 GEORGI, STEFAN M 18,3 S 97 13 17 20 19 11 17
CP07169781 HABURKA, OSKAR M 14,0 S 97 20 16 22 21 18
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CP07419851
CP27987554
CLUB2514XX
CP07439992
CP07992324
XX0003900X
CP07809226
CP07987184
CP03755343
CP03925817
CP07410386
CP03278133
CLUB8474XX
CLIUB932XX

CP07499454
CP07899366
CP07972007
CP07920536
CP07492533
CP07889684
XX0154800X
CP07407060
CP07915638
CP07951918
CP07169512
CP03901850
CP03924551
CP07470593
CP07190180
CP16808940
CP07809655

BURRI, HANSUELI SVEN
LAZARCZYK , WALDEMAR
SCHNITKER, RUDI
MARTENS, FREDDY
FEUERSTEIN , DIETHARD
SCHNEIDER, KURT
MELICHAREK, ALOIS
FORSTER, CHRISTIAN
MULLER, HANS JURGEN

WUPPERMANN , THEODOR CARL

BRUNCLIK, VACLAV
GOEDECKE, LUTZ

DI MARCELLO, HEIKO
SCHNITKER, MAX
GUTBERLET, KURT LUDWIG
MOSSNER-KOLLER, HUBERT
HUNGER, KARSTEN
HOOGENDIK, HANS
SCHRECK, ACHIM

KIEFER, KURT

STEINECKER , GOTTFRIED
BRANDL, RUDOLF

VAN UFFELEN, LEONARDUS
GRAUTE, JOHANNES
FALKOWSKY, CHRISTIAN
BAUER, WERNER

SICURI, GIANMARCO
OBSTOJ, DIETER

WOBIG, MANFRED
GUNTHER , STEFFEN
ROOK, KLAUS
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13

21
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19 10
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14
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18
17

14
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11
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32
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14
15
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59 CP03084049 SCHROEDER, RAIMUND ERNST ™M 30,6 S 24 5 11 8
60 CP07948606 HAPKE , JUERGEN M 269 S 22 512 5
61 CP07468905 REICHERT, DIETER M 26,55 21 10 6 5
CP07063800 ZINGELMANN , GUENTER M 279S 21 6 5 3 7
63 CP07938272 BOHNENBERG, HARALD M 14,4 S 20 20
TORN8962XX JUNGMANN, WERNER M 21,4 M 20 9 11
65 CP07437469 MEKISKA, WILFRIED M 20,6 S 19 10 9
66 CP07951111 GERNS, LUDWIG M 28,0S 17 6 11
67 TORNS8520XX SCHNITKER, NEIK M 141 M 15 15
68 CP03398913 GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO M 18,5 S 14 14
69 XX0005348X WOLF, REINHARD M 19,1 M 12 12
70 CP07437464 TRETTER,HERMANN M 17,3 S 8 8
71 CP07951257 ASBAHR, ERNST M  31,2S 7 3 4
72 XX0005707X BUEHLER, ALFRED M 36,05 5 5
73 CP07466686 TAEGER, THOMAS M 28,6 S 0
CLASIFICACION 12 CATEGORIA HERREN
Pos Licencia Nombre Sexo Hcp Nivel Total J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 18 J9 J10 J11
1 CP07899379 SCHIFFER , CHRISTIAN M 10,1 S 275 39 30 34 36 33 31 37 34 31
2 CP07899369 MONZEL, ANDREAS M 98 M 273 34 35 33 30 31 38 30 38 34 30
3 CP07169545 RIEDMAIR, JOSEF M 58 S 271 32 32 313331273439 36 34
CP07422086 KLAUS, RALF M 16,7 S 271 22 22 22 35 38 35 33 28 33 39 30
5 CP07343445 KOBER, PETER M 64 S 265 30 33 37 29 38 33 27 38
CP29962679 BAHE, REINHOLD M 11,1 S 265 31 31 30 28 32 29 39 37 36
6 CP03263056 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL M 8,5 S 264 33 33 33 36 32 39 29 29
CP07981685 WEBER, ERNST M 16,6 S 264 40 30 40 26 30 33 32 33
CP07347773 BROMBACH, PATRICK M 19 S 262 32 28 36 30 39 32 32 33
9 CP03075836 PIESCHKE, PASCAL M 99 S 258 28 33 32 34 32 25 35 28 36
10 CP07419644 GROBMEIER, WERNER M 10,2 S 257 34 31 32 31 32 31 32 32 32 32
11 CP07419818 ZINTEL, RUDOLF M 17,1S 239 31 32 29 32 32 24 25 34



12 CP07489679 STRASSER, HERBERT

13 CP07979619 KREMER, BERNHARD

14 CP07808428 SCHNEIDER, FRANZ

15 CP07023091 HENNING , FENTZAHN

16 CP03498544 MILLIGAN, DUNCAN

17 CP27987779 WASILEWSKI, WOICIECH LESZEK
18 CP07930903 DIETZ, VOLKER

19 CP07499201 MOLTER, MARCUS

20 CP07169781 HABURKA, OSKAR

21 CP27987554 LAZARCZYK, WALDEMAR
22 CLUB2514XX SCHNITKER, RUDI

23 CP07987184 FORSTER, CHRISTIAN

24 CP07992324 FEUERSTEIN , DIETHARD
25 CP03925817 WUPPERMANN , THEODOR CARL
26 CP07499454 GUTBERLET, KURT LUDWIG
27 CLUB8474XX DI MARCELLO, HEIKO

28 CP03901850 BAUER, WERNER

29 CP07951918 GRAUTE, JOHANNES

30 CLIUB932XX SCHNITKER, MAX

31 CP16808940 GUNTHER , STEFFEN

32 CP07938272 BOHNENBERG, HARALD
33 TORN8520XX SCHNITKER, NEIK

34 CP07437464 TRETTER,HERMANN

CLASIFICACION 22 CATEGORIA HERREN

Pos Licencia Nombre
1 CP03900518 KUHN, HELMUT
2 CP07419851 BURRI, HANSUELI SVEN
3 CP07979704 WEIDENBACH, HANS JUERGEN
4 CP07466293 RADTKE, MARKUS
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5 CP07899366
6 CP07920536
7 CP07809226
8 CP07439992
9 CP07381711
10 CP03278133
11 CP03924084
12 CP07492533
13 CP07410386
14 CP07473804
15 CP07915638
16 CP07889684
17 XX0003900X
18 XX0154800X
19 CP07809655
20 CP03755343
21 CP07972007
22 CP07169512
23 CP07407060
24 CP07063800
25 CP03084049
26 CP07190180
27 CP03924551
28 CP07468905
29 CP07470593
30 CP07951111
31 CP07948606

MOSSNER-KOLLER, HUBERT
HOOGENDUK, HANS
MELICHAREK, ALOIS
MARTENS, FREDDY
FORSTMEIER, KURT
GOEDECKE, LUTZ
BURRI, HANS ULLRICH
SCHRECK, ACHIM
BRUNCLIK, VACLAV
GEORGI, STEFAN

VAN UFFELEN, LEONARDUS
KIEFER, KURT

SCHNEIDER, KURT
STEINECKER , GOTTFRIED
ROOK, KLAUS

MULLER, HANS JURGEN
HUNGER, KARSTEN
FALKOWSKY, CHRISTIAN
BRANDL, RUDOLF
ZINGELMANN , GUENTER
SCHROEDER, RAIMUND ERNST
WOBIG, MANFRED

SICURI, GIANMARCO
REICHERT, DIETER
OBSTOJ, DIETER

GERNS, LUDWIG
HAPKE , JUERGEN

32 TORN8962XX JUNGMANN, WERNER

33 CP07437469
34 CP07951257
35 CP03398913

MEKISKA, WILFRIED
ASBAHR, ERNST
GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
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18,5
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36 XX0005348X WOLF, REINHARD M 19,1 M 29 29

37 XX0005707X BUEHLER, ALFRED M 36,05 21 21

38 CP07466686 TAEGER, THOMAS M 28,6 S 11 11
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH DAMEN
Pos Licencia Nombre Sexo Hcp Nivel Total J1 J2 J3 J4 )5 J6 J7 18 J9 J10 J11
1  CP07456000 BUEHLER, HANNY F 95 S 195 26 26 23 24 25 23 23 25
2 CP07899382 SCHIFFER, GABRIELA F 12,7 S 168 19 21 20 20 17 16 28 22 21
3 CP29755346 CHRISTMANN MULLER, SABINE EL F 15,7 S 144 16 16 13 19 16 23 16 17 21
4  CP07930466 KAWE, MONIKA F 17,8 S 125 9 17 16 17 14 14 21 17
5 CP07981674 WEBER, ANITA F 16,9 S 119 17 16 19 14 11 21 21
6 CP03375916 ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLAF 20,2 M 112 14 16 10 14 13 14 19 12
7  CP07949062 DIETZ, SABINE F 204 S 102 12 12 11 11 15 11 12 17 12
8 CP07407518 KLOODT, ELISABETH F 15,9 S 101 19 12 17 18 15 20
9 CP07419629 KOBER, VERICA F 15,5 S 91 19 18 17 21 16
10 CP07808430 HIRNING-SCHNEIDER, URSULA F 18,8 S 84 11 12 11 12 15 8 15
11 CP03933948 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA F 22,8 S 81 9 3 5 10 10 10 21 13
12 CP07437465 TRETTER, MARTINA F 19,8 S 70 13 17 12 14 14
13 CP03102071 REINHARD, WANDA F 20,2 S 64 8 14 15 11 16
14 CP07494292 GROSSE, KATJA F 25,1 S 61 510 3 11 11 11 10
15 CP07439991 MARTENS, MARIANNE F 26,3 S 58 611 6 8 7 812
16 CP03434979 AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN F 18,1 S 50 18 15 17
17 CP07499456 GUTBERLET, CHRISTINE F 13,6 S 49 19 20 10
18 CP07980253 BAHE, SUSANNE NICOLE F 23,1 S 48 8 7 12 12 9
19 CP07492541 ARBOLES, CARMEN F 310 S 44 175 7 6 9 9
20 CP07190170 BREUKEL-WOBIG, SUSANNE F 17,2 S 42 14 14 14
21 CP07901182 STROHMUELLER, CHRISTINE F 25,2 S 41 7 11 11 12
22 CP07063801 ZINGELMANN , ASTRID F 22,5 S 39 8 10 9 12
23 CP07437470 MEKISKA, GERTI F 26,7 S 38 6 6 8 10 8
24 CP03924082 BURRI, DORIS F 22,1 S 37 10 13 14



25 CP07473744 GEISER, LORRAINE PATRICIA F 19,4 S 36 8 10 9 9
26 CP03900521 KUHN, ANDREA F 24,6 S 34 10 12 6 6
CP07809658 ROOK, MONIKA F 299 S 34 4 8 7 7 8
TORN7845XX WALTER, BARBARA F 37 M 34 34
29 (CP00438834 BAUER, ROSEMARIE F 15,6 S 19 10 9
CP07889685 KIEFER, RUTH F 33,7 S 19 4 1 7 3 4
31 CP07981606 SCHULZ, HEIDI F 289 S 14 9 5
32 CP29404577 STADNIK, RENATA F 27,1 S 10 10
CP07466689 TAEGER, MARTINA F 29,1 S 10 10
34 CP07440003 LINDER, ELVIRA F 24,1 S 9 6 3
35 CP03384237 NEUMANN, MONIKA F 21,2 S 8 8
36 TOR5852XXX BEIMBRINK-ULLRICH, ANTJE F 282 M 6 3 3
CP07984349 BOHNENBERG , BEATA F 22,0 S 6 6
38 TORN5263XX KRUG, MICHAELA F 245 M 4 4
CLASIFICACION 12 CATEGORIA DAMEN
Pos Licencia Nombre Sexo Hcp Nivel Total J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 18 J9 J10 J11
1  CP07899382 SCHIFFER, GABRIELA F 12,7 S 268 30 32 32 34 30 30 42 35 33
2 CP07456000 BUEHLER , HANNY F 95 S 266 36 35 31 33 34 32 31 34
3  CP07930466 KAWE, MONIKA F 17,8 S 262 24 35 33 34 31 31 39 35
4  CP29755346 CHRISTMANN MULLER, SABINE EL F 15,7 S 260 29 31 27 35 32 37 29 30 37
5 CP03375916 ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLAF 20,2 M 246 29 32 23 31 30 32 40 29
6 CP07981674 WEBER, ANITA F 16,9 S 231 33 33 36 28 27 37 37
7  CP07407518 KLOODT, ELISABETH F 15,9 S 190 35 25 31 34 29 36
8 CP07419629 KOBER, VERICA F 15,5 S 166 34 33 33 36 30
9  CP03434979 AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN F 18,1 S 103 36 32 35
10 CP07190170 BREUKEL-WOBIG, SUSANNE F 17,2 S 90 31 29 30
11 CP07499456 GUTBERLET, CHRISTINE F 13,6 S 84 30 31 23
12 CP00438834 BAUER, ROSEMARIE F 15,6 S 63 39 24
13 TORN7845XX WALTER, BARBARA F 37 M 37 37



CLASIFICACION 22 CATEGORIA DAMEN

Pos Licencia
1 CP07949062
2 CP03933948
3 CP07439991
4 CP07808430
5 CP07492541
6 CP07494292
7 CP03102071
8 CP07437465
9 CP07809658
10 CP07437470
11 CP07980253
12 CP07901182
13 CP07889685
14 CP07063801
15 CP03900521
16 CP07473744
17 CP03924082
18 CP07981606

Nombre

DIETZ, SABINE
BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA
MARTENS, MARIANNE
HIRNING-SCHNEIDER, URSULA
ARBOLES, CARMEN

GROSSE, KATJA

REINHARD, WANDA
TRETTER, MARTINA

ROOK, MONIKA

MEKISKA, GERTI

BAHE, SUSANNE NICOLE
STROHMUELLER, CHRISTINE
KIEFER, RUTH

ZINGELMANN , ASTRID
KUHN, ANDREA

GEISER , LORRAINE PATRICIA
BURRI, DORIS

SCHULZ, HEIDI

19 TOR5852XXX BEIMBRINK-ULLRICH, ANTJE

20 CP07440003
21 CP07466689
22 CP29404577

LINDER, ELVIRA
TAEGER, MARTINA
STADNIK, RENATA

23 TORN5263XX KRUG, MICHAELA

24 CP03384237
25 CP07984349

NEUMANN, MONIKA
BOHNENBERG , BEATA

Sexo Hcp
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20,4
22,8
26,3
18,8
31,0
25,1
20,2
19,8
29,9
26,7
23,1
25,2
33,7
22,5
24,6
19,4
22,1
28,9
28,2
24,1
29,1
27,1
24,5
21,2
22,0

246
232
217
207
204
201
160
155
151
145
143
128
127
122
109
100
94
61
53
39
36
31
23
23
22

27 30 28 32

30 16 20 25

28 35 29

27 29 29

19 34 30

22 32 18 33
28 33 36

24 28
29 27 28
28 21

26 22 29
28 29 30
28

22 26 28

36
31

22

36
32
32
28
30
33

28

32

35
30
24

27

23

28
29
26
34
25
33
28
35
35
29
33
25
18

25

28

26
22

23
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26
31
30

31
31

32
33
32

32

17

35
45
36

35

35

29

33
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34

26

34
34

Nivel Total J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 J11
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